
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1931

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Facilities Management Division

On agenda: Final action:12/1/2020 12/1/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Second Amendment to Agreement between Broward County and G4S
Secure Solutions (USA) Inc. for General Security Guard Services at Various County Facilities,
Request for Proposals No. R1326208P1_1, extend the term of the Agreement through December 31,
2021, update billing rates, reallocate $2,755,476 from optional services to the overall contract
threshold, increase the contract total not-to-exceed amount by $1,610,063 from $30,575,192 to
$32,185,254; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Amendment No. 2, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

